SEBARAN NILAI UJIAN SEKOLAH/MADRASAH JENJANG SD/MI MENURUT KECAMATAN

KABUPATEN BANTUL TAHUN 2017 lembar 1
Kab. Bantul 1 Kec Bantul 2 Kec Sewon 3 Kec Kasihan 4 Kec Sedayu 5 Kec Pajangan 6 Kec Pandak 7 Kec Srandk 8 Kec Sanden
No Rentang Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit Siswa Komulatit
1 ][ 2951 - 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2901 - 295'0” 0 0 0 0 0 0|| 0 0| 0 0|| 0 0| 0 0|| 0 0|| 0 0||
3 2851 - 290,0” 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 O|| 0 0 0 O|| 0 O|| 0 O||
4 280,1 - 285.0” 15 18 2 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 || 2751 - 280,0| 41 59 6 9 3 6 6 7 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 4
6 2701 - 275'0” 140 199 16 25 22 28| 14 21 5 6 2 4 5 7 10 14 8 12
7 2651 - 270,0” 209 408 26 51 32 60 10 31 10 16 3 7 8 15 9 23 20 32
8 260,1 - 265.0” 359 767 43 94 44 104 36 67 22 38 6 13 13 28 20 43 26 58
9 2551 - 260,0” 393 1160 45 139 40 144 40 107 26 64 15 28 24 52 23 66| 25 83
10 || 250,1 - 255'0” 445 1605 56 195 47 191 37 144 28 92 10 38 30 82 20 86 22 105
11 || 2451 - 250,0” 499 2104 47 242 62 253 46 190 33 125 13 51 33 115 22 108 24 129
12 || 2401 - 245'0” 607 2711 70 312 60 313 55 245 31 156 23 74 34 149 21 129 28 157
13 || 2351 - 240,0” 575 3286 51 363 66 379 41 286 27 183 17 91 34 183 24 153 21 178
14 || 230,1 - 235'0” 632 3918 80 443 55 434 69 355 27 210 16 107 34 217 23 176 25 203
15 || 2251 - 230,0” 591 4509 60 503 54 488 51 406 36 246 17 124 48 265 19 195 17 220
16 || 2201 - 225'0” 633 5142 70 573 59 547 55 461 39 285 21 145 44 309 24 219 26 246”
17 || 2151 - 220,0” 609 5751 54 627 52 599 61 522 48 333 16 161 29 338 11 230 24 270
18 || 2101 - 215'0” 625 6376 58 685 61 660 67 589 34 367 27 188 38 376 21 251 27 297
19 || 2051 - 210,0” 646 7022 56 741 66 726 55 644 42 409 26 214 21 397 30 281 15 312
20 || 2001 - 205'0” 658 7680 54 795 72 798 67 711 43 452 19 233 40 437 18 299 26 338
21 || 1951 - 200,0” 601 8281 49 844 56 854 67 778 37 489 30 263 22 459 20 319 26 364
22 || 1901 - 195'0” 614 8895 52 896 54 908 68 846 41 530 23 286 34 493 16 335 9 373
23 || 1851 - 190,0” 570 9465 34 930 53 961 65 911 35 565 15 301 26 519 16 351 16 389
24 || 180,1 - 185.0” 493 9958 53 983 33 994 49 960 28 593 13 314 18 537 16 367 7 396
25 || 1751 - 180,0” 454 10412 29 1012 40 1034 65 1025 28 621 17 331 24 561 9 376 10 406
26 || 1701 - 175'0” 400 10812 39 1051 34 1068 49 1074 30 651 10 341 21 582 7 383 7 413
27 || 1651 - 170,0” 354 11166 31 1082 20 1088 60 1134 17 668 16 357 17 599 2 385 8 421
28 || 1601 - 165,0” 260 11426 23 1105 23 1111 32 1166 17 685 13 370 9 608 12 397 4 425
29 || 1551 - 160,0” 239 11665 14 1119 19 1130 28 1194 12 697 14 384 11 619 6 403 8 433
30 || 150,1 - 155'0” 153 11818 8 1127 12 1142 30 1224 8 705 5 389 6 625 3 406 5 438
31 || 1451 - 150,0” 127 11945 9 1136 10 1152 10 1234 10 715 5 394 7 632 1 407 2 440
32 | 1401 - 145'0” 106 12051 10 1146 6 1158 11 1245 2 717 9 403 2 634 2 409 1 441
33 || 1351 - 140,0” 84 12135 6 1152 9 1167 14 1259 1 718 3 406 3 637 1 410 1 442
34 || 1301 - 135'0” 55 12190 8 1160 4 1171 8 1267 4 722 7 413 1 638 1 411 0 442
35 || 1251 - 130,0” 49 12239 4 1164 4 1175 9 1276 1 723 5 418 4 642 0 411 0 442
36 || 1201 - 125'0” 25 12264 4 1168 2 1177 6 1282 0 723 2 420 1 643 1 412 1 443
37 || 1151 - 120,0” 25 12289 2 1170 0 1177 5 1287 0 723 1 421 2 645 0 412 0 443
38 || 1101 - 115'0” 18 12307 1 1171 0 1177 4 1291 3 726 0 421 1 646 0 412 0 443
39 || 1051 - 110,0” 10 12317 1 1172 1 1178 1 1292 0 726 1 422 0 646 0 412 0 443
40 || 100,1 - 105'0” 10 12327 1 1173 2 1180 2 1294 0 726 0 422 0 646 0 412 0 443
41 951 - 100,0” 14 12341 1 1174 1 1181 3 1297 3 729 0 422 0 646 0 412 0 443
42 90,1 - g5,o|| 6 12347 2 1176 1 1182 0 1297 0 729 0 422 1 647 0 412 0 443
43 851 - 90,0” 7 12354 0 1176 0 1182 3 1300 0 729 0 422 0 647 0 412 0 443
44 || 801 - 850 5| 12359 1 1177 1 1183 0 1300 0 729 0 422 0 647 0 412 0 443
45 || 751 - 80,0 2| 12361 0 1177 0 1183 1 1301 0 729| 0 422 0 647 0 412 0 443
46 || 701 - 750 3| 12364 1 1178 0 1183 0 1301 0 729| 0 422 0 647 0 412 1 444
47 || 651 - 700| 1| 12365 0 1178 0 1183 0 1301 0 729” 0 422 0 647 0 412 0 444
48 ||_e01 - 650 0f 12365 0 1178 0 1183 0 1301 0 729 0 422 0 647 0 412 0 444
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lembar 2

9 Kec Kretek 10 Kec Bamblp 11 Kec Pundong 12 Kec Imogiri 13 Kec Jetis 14 Kec Pleret 15 Kec Piyungn 16 Kec Bangtp 17 Kec Dlingo
Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif Siswa Komulatif | Rentang
0 o — o — o — o — o — o — o — o — O 251 w000
0 0|| 0 0 0 0| 0 0|| 0 0|| 0 0 0 0|| 0 0|| 0 0|| 2901 - 295'0”
0 O" 1 1 0 0 0 O" 0 O" 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 O" 2851 -  290,0
0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 Off 280,1 - 285,0”
4 4 0 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 0 2 1 1| 2751 - 280,0
7 11 8 10 7 9 3 6 4 6 7 11 6 10 12 14 4 5| 2701 - 2750
15 26 10 20 1 10 5 11 8 14 9 20 12 22 26 40 5 10(| 2651 - 270,0”
24 50 22 42 16 26 13 24 17 31 17 37 14 36 23 63 4 14" 260,1 -  265,0
20 70|| 15 57 8 34 21 45 15 46 24 61 23 59 23 86 6 20 2551 - 2600
20 90" 18 75 21 55 22 67 19 65 15 76 26 85 45 131 7 27|| 2501 - 255'0”
20 110 22 97 21 76 30 97 22 87 30 106 19 104 45 176 12 39| 2451 - 250,0
27 137 32 129 21 97 29 126 45 132 33 139 38 142 51 227 10 49| 2401 - 2450
35 172 22 151 29 126 40 166 40 172 24 163 32 174 58 285 13 62| 2351 - 240,0”
25 197 22 173 28 154 38 204 33 205 45 208 32 206 58 343 22 84| 2301 - 2350
21 218 19 192 29 183 42 246 37 242 33 241 30 236 50 393 26 110|| 2251 - 2300
20 238 23 215 15 198 44 290 45 287 36 277 30 266 58 451 25 135|| 2201 - 225'0”
19 257 21 236 30 228 42 332 51 338 36 313 35 301 52 503 27 162|| 2151 - 2200
19 276 25 261 19 247 36 368 41 379 33 346 34 335 63 566 19 181) 2101 - 2150
25 301 16 277 18 265 55 423 44 423 42 388 45 380 73 639 19 200| 2051 - 210,0”
13 314 35 312 19 284 48 471 34 457 48 436 38 418" 64 703 22 222|| 200,1 -  205,0
13 327 25 337 16 300 37 508 39 496 38 474 32 450 69 772 23 245/ 1951 -  200,0
9 336 36 373 18 318 53 561 37 533 31 505 27 477 86 858 21 266| 1901 - 195'0”
8 344 26 399 21 339 39 600 34 567 50 555 36 513 74 932 20 286/ 1851 -  190,0
9 353 14 413 22 361 42 642 30 597 39 594 29 542 65 997 27 313|| 180,1 - 185,0
6 359 9 422 11 372 35 677 24 621 27 621 36 578 58 1055 26 339 1751 - 180,0”
2 361 22 444 9 381 21 698 23 644 29 650 25 603 54 1109 20 359|| 170,1 - 175,0
5 366 16 460 6 387 22 720 19 663 20 670 27 630 51 1160 17 376/ 165,1 - 170,0
2 368 12 472 8 395 19 739 16 679 14 684 16 646 29 1189 12 388| 160,1 - 155'0”
1 369 16 488 5 400 10 749 9 688 14 698 21 667 37 1226 14 402 1551 -  160,0
3 372 10 498 5 405 7 756 7 695 8 706 6 673 20 1246 8 410(f 1501 -  155,0
0 372 5 503 4 409 4 760 10 705 5 711 9 682 21 1267 15 425[ 1451 - 150,0”
0 372 7 510 0 409 12 772 6 711 5 716 9 691 12 1279 11 436| 1401 - 145,0
1 373 6 516 2 411 3 775 6 717 7 723 4 695 9 1288 7 443| 1351 -  140,0
0 373 0 516 0 411 3 778 2 719 0 723 3 698 9 1297 6 449( 1301 - 135'0”
0 373 3 519 0 411 7 785 2 721 2 725 2 700 3 1300 5 454{ 1251 -  130,0
0 373 1 520 0 411 1 786 1 722 1 726 1 701 2 1302 1 455[ 1201 - 125,0
0 373 4 524 0 411 0 786 1 723 0 726 2 703 3 1305 5 460[ 1151 - 120,0”
0 373 2 526 1 412 1 787 1 724 0 726 0 703 3 1308 1 461 1101 - 115,0
0 373 2 528 1 413 0 787 0 724 0 726 2 705 0 1308 1 462( 1051 - 110,0
0 373 0 528 0 413 1 788 0 724 0 726 0 705 1 1309 3 465[ 1001 - 105'0”
0 373 1 529 0 413 2 790 0 724 0 726 0 705 2 1311 1 466 951 - 100,0
0 373 0 529 0 413 1 791 0 724 0 726 0 705 0 1311 1 467| 90,1 - 95,0
0 373 1 530 0 413 0 791 0 724 0 726 1 706 0 1311 2 469| 851 - 90,0”
0 373 0 530|| 0 413 0 791 0 724 0 726 1 707 1 1312 1 470 801 - 85,0
0 373 0 530|| 0 413 0 791 0 724 0 726 0 707, 0 1312 1 a7 751 - 80,0
0 373 0 530|| 0 413 0 791 0 724 0 726 0 707, 1 1313 0 a7 701 - 750
0 373 0 530|| 0 413 0 791 0 722" 0 726 0 707, 0 1313 1 472l e51 - 700
0 373 0 530 0 413 0 791 0 72 0 726 0 707| 0 1313 0 472 g1 - 65.0)|
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